Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 158
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
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15
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Regi stration No

88245571515117

88245571515118

88245571515119

88245571515121

88245571515122

88245571515123

88245571515124

88245571515125

88245571515126

88245571515127

88245571515128

88245571515129

88245571515130

88245571515131

88245571515132

88245571515133

88245571515134

Br anch Name

Name
VI SHAL KUMAR

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

BALRAM BHARDWAJ

PARDEEP S| NGH

SUVMAN DEVI

HARJI T SI NGH

AVANDEEP SI NGH

LAKHVI R SI NGH

AM T KUVAR

GURPREET SI NGH

BALW NDER SI NGH

AKSHAY KUMAR

SUKHW NDER SI NGH

AVANDEEP SI NGH

| KIOT GENDHAR

Ri shav

SATPAL SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA
PRES. OF FRU T & VEGETABLE
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/ 85

/87

/90

/87

/191

/93
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/87
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St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

REAPPEAR

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 158
Max Mar ks: 200

S. No
18

19

20

21

22

23
NOTE :

Regi stration No
88245571515135

88245571515136

88245571515137

88245571515138

88245571515140

88245571515141

Br anch Name

Name
Neel am kumar i

POCOJA RANI

GURSI MRANJOT  SI NGH

HARPREET S| NGH

PRI NCE

JASW NDER KAUR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, TALWARA
PRES. OF FRU T & VEGETABLE

Semest er 2

Ms. Qbt .
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150

152
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Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL
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MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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ALL ABSENT



